11/30/2017

Institute ID: IR-2-O-OC-C-43932
Institute Name: VIDHYA SAGAR WOMENS COLLEGE

Faculty Details
Currently
: .« .. Experience Is : working Joming Leaving  Association
Smo  Name Age  Designation Gender  Qualification (In Months) Associated with Date Date type
Last Year . . .
mstitution?
A CHRISTHU KAMAL Assistant ) 03-12-

1 RAJ 37 Profossor Male M. Phil 146 Yes Yes 014 --- Regular
Assistant : 01-07-

2 A JENITA ROSELINE 38 Professor Female M. Phil 114 Yes Yes 2011 --- Regular
Assistant : 01-07-

3 A VINAYAGAM 36 Professor Male M. Phil 25 Yes Yes 2015 --- Regular
Assistant ) 01-09-

4 B ANIJI 34 Professor Female M. Phil 24 No Yes 2017 --- Regular
Assistant : 10-07-

5 B DEEPA 28 Professor Female M. Phil 22 No Yes 2017 --- Regular
Associate : 26-06-

6 B KALPANA 39 Professor Female M. Phil 181 Yes Yes 2005 --- Regular
Assistant i 21-06-

7 B PADMADEVI 39 Professor Female M. Phil 49 Yes Yes 2013 --- Regular
Assistant ) 02-07-

8 B SUDHA 34 Profossor Female = M. Phil 54 Yes Yes 2014 --- Regular
Assistant : 02-07-

9 C ANURADHA 34 Profossor Female = M. Phil 124 Yes Yes 2007 --- Regular
Assistant : 20-07-

10 C SANGEETHA 36 Professor Female M. Phil 72 Yes Yes 2014 --- Regular

11 C SANTHIA DEVI oy AsSsENl e gl M.Phl 65 Yes Yes 02-07- 1| . Regular

1/6



11/30/2017

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

C SARANYA DEVI

C SUBA

D SEETHALAKSHMI

D SHOBANA

D UMA MAHESWARI

DY ATHINA

Dr A PERSIA

Dr C SHALINI

Dr G VALARMATHI

Dr R ARUNADEVI

Dr R JAYANTHI

Dr R LATHA

Dr R REKHA

35

37

26

33

33

29

49

49

44

41

50

39

I 1UICdDdUIL

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dean/
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

53

48

109

34

48

18

301

279

253

125

109

145

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PAVE W

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2013

10-06-
2008

01-12-
2016

17-07-
2017

03-07-
2017

11-01-
2016

20-05-
2015

01-07-
2013

01-06-
2009

04-07-
2016

23-06-
2008

26-06-
2005

01-07-

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

2/6



11/30/2017
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

E VENKATESWAKRI 35
G AROCKIA CAROLINE 37
JANET

G DINESH KUMAR 31

G JAYANTHI 32
G SUBHASRI 40
J JANSIRANI 37
JJEYA HEPSIPA 34
J SUGANTHI 37
JOSPHINE 27

K DHANALAKSHMI 42

K HEMAVATHY 46
K JEYAGOWRI 37
K KALAIVANI 42
K NITHYA 32
K SRIDEVI 40

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

. Phl

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

12

24

96

36

102

84

63

97

11

176

63

144

144

24

134

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2011

03-08-
2015

09-07-
2012

04-07-
2016

02-07-
2012

05-07-
2010

20-10-
2017

01-07-
2015

09-01-
2017

03-07-
2014

01-06-
2015

02-07-
2012

16-06-
2014

01-07-
2015

02-07-
2008

01-06-

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

3/6



11/30/2017
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

M JENITA PACKIAM

M KAMATCHI

M
PARUVATHAVATHANA

M RAJESWARI

M TAMILMALAR

M VIJAYA VALLI

N S SARAVANAN

N SUDHA

P D YEKANATH

P GOMATHY

P L AMUTHA

P SHOBA

R HEMA

R KANIMOZHI

R NANDHINI

25

41

39

29

38

40

40

25

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

. Phl

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

24

154

78

75

13

52

196

13

199

95

72

120

171

36

23

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2015

01-07-
2015

06-07-
2011

02-07-
2014

15-07-
2016

03-07-
2013

07-07-
2008

01-06-
2016

01-12-
2010

17-08-
2009

04-07-
2011

02-07-
2007

01-07-
2010

14-07-
2014

05-08-
2015

08-09-

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

4/6



11/30/2017
35

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

R NATHIYA

R POONKUZHALI

R RENUGADEVI

R REVATHI

R SAMUEL
KIRUBAKARAN

R SARANYA DEVI

R SUKARANJANI

R VENKATESWARI

R YAMINI

S BAVANI

S BUVANESWARI

S DHARANI

S JAGADEESWARI

S JOTHEESWARI

S KAYATHRI

29

28

32

44

43

29

32

32

31

32

34

34

27

28

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

. Phl

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

61

106

156

157

62

64

74

90

30

82

85

120

42

22

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2017

14-12-  11-10-
2015 2017

01-07-
2010

17-07-
2006

03-10-
2008

10-08-
2015

15-06-
2012

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2015

02-08-
2017

01-12-
2014

02-07-
2010

02-07-
2007

16-06- 31-10-
2016 2017

11-01-
2016

08-06-

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

5/6



11/30/2017
Y

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

S NITHYA

S RADHA

S SAMITHA KOWSER

S SANTHA LAKSHMI

S VALLI

S YOGAMBAL

T JANAKI

T M KOPPERUNDEVI

T PARIKODI

T VIITYALAKSHMI

V MANIMEGALA

V PRIYADHARSHINI

V RAJALAKSHMI

V SUJATHA

35

33

33

33

33

46

40

41

44

30

28

28

43

42

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

. Phl

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

. Phil

39

104

47

52

72

24

&9

42

108

41

20

49

120

80

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2012
02-07-
2012
08-08-
2017
03-07-
2013
04-07-
2011
01-06-
2015
01-07-
2013
06-07-
2014
02-07-
2008
03-02-
2014
04-05-
2016
01-07-
2013
02-07-
2008
01-12-
2010

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

6/6



