## Institute ID: IR-2-O-OC-C-43932 Institute Name: VIDHYA SAGAR WOMENS COLLEGE

-Faculty	Details										
Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	A CHRISTHU KAMAL RAJ	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	146	Yes	Yes	03-12- 2014		Regular
2	A JENITA ROSELINE	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	114	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2011		Regular
3	A VINAYAGAM	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	25	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
4	B ANIJI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	No	Yes	01-09- 2017		Regular
5	B DEEPA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	22	No	Yes	10-07- 2017		Regular
6	B KALPANA	39	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	181	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2005		Regular
7	B PADMADEVI	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	49	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2013		Regular
8	B SUDHA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	54	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2014		Regular
9	C ANURADHA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	124	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2007		Regular
10	C SANGEETHA	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2014		Regular
11	C SANTHIA DEVI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	65	Yes	Yes	02-07-		Regular

017		1	F 10105501	1			11	1	2012		
2	C SARANYA DEVI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	53	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
13	C SUBA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	48	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2013		Regular
14	D SEETHALAK SHMI	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	109	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2008		Regular
15	D SHOBANA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	7	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2016		Regular
16	D UMA MAHESWARI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	34	No	Yes	17-07- 2017		Regular
17	D Y ATHINA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	48	No	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
18	Dr A PERSIA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	18	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2016		Regular
19	Dr C SHALINI	49	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	301	Yes	Yes	20-05- 2015		Regular
20	Dr G VALARMATHI	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	279	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2013		Regular
21	Dr R ARUNADEVI	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2009		Regular
22	Dr R JAYANTHI	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	125	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016		Regular
23	Dr R LATHA	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2008		Regular
24	Dr R REKHA	39	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	145	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2005		Regular
<b>\</b> -		~ ~	Assistant		1 C D1 1		• •	• •	01-07-		<b>D</b> 1

017										
25	E VENKATESWARI	35	Professor	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes	Yes	2011	 Kegular
26	G AROCKIA CAROLINE JANET	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015	 Regular
27	G DINESH KUMAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	96	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2012	 Regular
28	G JAYANTHI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	36	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016	 Regular
29	G SUBHASRI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	102	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012	 Regular
30	J JANSIRANI	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	84	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2010	 Regular
31	J JEYA HEPSIPA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	63	No	Yes	20-10- 2017	 Regular
32	J SUGANTHI	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	97	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Regular
33	JOSPHINE	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	11	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2017	 Regular
34	K DHANALAKSHMI	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	176	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2014	 Regular
35	K HEMAVATHY	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	63	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015	 Regular
36	K JEYAGOWRI	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	144	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012	 Regular
37	K KALAIVANI	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	144	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2014	 Regular
38	K NITHYA	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Regular
39	K SRIDEVI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	134	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2008	 Regular
40		~~	Assistant	<b>F</b> 1	3.6 - 11 11	2.4	<b>T</b> 7	<b>T</b> 7	01-06-	D 1

017											
40	M JENITA PACKIAM	25	Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	Yes	2015		Regular
41	M KAMATCHI	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	154	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
42	M PARUVATHAVATHANA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	78	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2011		Regular
43	M RAJESWARI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	75	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2014		Regular
44	M TAMILMALAR	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	13	Yes	No	15-07- 2016	30-09- 2017	Regular
45	M VIJAYA VALLI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	52	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2013		Regular
46	N S SARAVANAN	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	196	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2008		Regular
47	N SUDHA	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	13	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016		Regular
48	P D YEKANATH	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	199	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2010		Regular
49	P GOMATHY	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	95	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2009		Regular
50	P L AMUTHA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2011		Regular
51	P SHOBA	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	120	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2007		Regular
52	R HEMA	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	171	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Regular
53	R KANIMOZHI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	36	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2014		Regular
54	R NANDHINI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	23	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2015		Regular
	D 3 T 4 (DE 115 7 4	20	Assistant	<b>T</b> 1	1.6 11.1	_	х т	τ.7	08-09-		<b>T</b> 1

2017											
55	<b>R</b> NATHIYA	29	Professor	Female	M. Phil	3	No	Yes	2017		Regular
56	R POONKUZHALI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	61	Yes	No	14-12- 2015	11-10- 2017	Regular
57	R RENUGADEVI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	106	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Regular
58	R REVATHI	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	156	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2006		Regular
59	R SAMUEL KIRUBAKARAN	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	157	Yes	Yes	03-10- 2008		Regular
60	R SARANYA DEVI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	62	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2015		Regular
61	R SUKARANJANI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	64	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2012		Regular
62	R VENKATESWARI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	74	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2013		Regular
63	R YAMINI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	90	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
64	S BAVANI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	30	No	Yes	02-08- 2017		Regular
65	S BUVANESWARI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	82	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2014		Regular
66	S DHARANI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	85	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2010		Regular
67	S JAGADEESWARI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	120	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2007		Regular
68	S JOTHEESWARI	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	42	Yes	No	16-06- 2016	31-10- 2017	Regular
69	S KAYATHRI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	22	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2016		Regular
<b>-</b> ^		2.5	Assistant	<b></b>	A. C. D.1. 1	50	τ.7	τ.7	08-06-		<b>D</b> 1

7 U	S NITHYA	35		Female	M. Phil	59	Yes	Yes			Kegular
			Professor						2012		
'1	S RADHA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	104	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012		Regular
2	S SAMITHA KOWSER	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	47	No	Yes	08-08- 2017		Regular
3	S SANTHA LAKSHMI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	52	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2013		Regular
4	S VALLI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2011		Regular
75	S YOGAMBAL	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Regular
76	T JANAKI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	89	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2013		Regular
77	T M KOPPERUNDEVI	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	42	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2014		Regular
78	T PARIKODI	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	108	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2008		Regular
79	T VIJIYALAK SHMI	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	41	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2014		Regular
30	V MANIMEGALA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	20	Yes	Yes	04-05- 2016		Regular
81	V PRIYADHARSHINI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	49	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2013		Regular
32	V RAJALAKSHMI	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	120	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2008		Regular
83	V SUJATHA	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	80	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2010		Regular